10700064182

(Requestor's Name) (Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entry Name)
(Document Number)
(Bocument Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
EFFECTIVE DATE (1/3/07)

Office Use Only



900104453379

06/18/07--01046--020 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

07 JUN 18 AM 11:29

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			₩ T
SUBJECT: Daza-	Jaller Investments, LL	C .	
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
	Norberto Daz	a	
		Name of Person)	27 July 18 至11:29
***************************************		(Firm/Company)	HE SSA
	1835 Primro	ose Lane	E P
	Wellington,	(Address) FL 33414 FFFECT //State and Zip Code)	IVE DATE 6-13-€ 3
For further information	concerning this matter, please		
Ana T Daza-Ja	ller	at (561) 248-527	7
(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:		\
\$125.00 Filing Fee	[] \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
•	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	ns

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	DAZA-JALLER INVEST	
(Must end with the words	"Limited Liability Company, "Limite	ed Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Ad	dress:	
The mailing address	s and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Address:
1835 F	Primrose Lane	1835 Primrose Lane
Welling	gton, FL 33414	Wellington, FL 33414
		9 9
	mpany cannot serve as its own Regist ctive Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: cered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
business entity with an a		ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another egistered agent are:
business entity with an a	ctive Florida registration.) Torida street address of the r	egistered agent are:
business entity with an a	Clorida registration.) Clorida street address of the r Norberto Daza Name	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another egistered agent are:
business entity with an a	Clive Florida registration.) Clorida street address of the r Norberto Daza Name 1835 Prim	egistered agent are:
business entity with an a	Clive Florida registration.) Clorida street address of the r Norberto Daza Name 1835 Prim	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another egistered agent are: CFECTIVE DATE 13-01
business entity with an a	Clorida registration.) Clorida street address of the r Norberto Daza Name 1835 Prim Florida street address	egistered agent are: CFECTIVE DATE FOR STORY ACCEPTABLE FL 33414

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR		Norberto Daza	
		1835 Primrose Lane	
		Wellington, FL 33414	
			SECRETARY OF STATE TALL LAHISSEE, FLORIDA
			蜇
			II Q
			OPA PA
(Use attachment if nec	ssary)		
•		te of filing: June 13, 2007	(OPTIONAL)
		pecific and cannot be more tha	
days after the date of	iling.)		

Norberto Daza

that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)